
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-137323
Hot Work
Permit

Newton
Welding and
Erection, Inc

JIT Building
/ Seq 301 and
303

Abel Cardoso
Munoz
Angel Abril
Blackmore
Valdez
Brayan Avilez-
Hernandez
Efrain Alonso
Josue Ramirez
Reese Blalock

8:00 AM
2/3/2026

5:30 PM
2/3/2026

In Progress

PER-137463
Hot Work
Permit

Newton
Welding and
Erection, Inc

Battery Ladder
/ Seq 204/104
and 203

Abel Cardoso
Munoz
Angel Abril
Blackmore
Valdez
Brayan Avilez-
Hernandez
Efrain Alonso
Josue Ramirez
Reese Blalock

8:00 AM
2/3/2026

5:30 PM
2/3/2026

In Progress

PER-137278
Roof Work
Permit

Environmental
Air Systems

Battery Ladder
/ All over roof

Guillermo
Manica
Hollen Beebe

8:00 AM
2/3/2026

6:00 PM
2/3/2026

Scheduled

PER-137460
Excavation
Safety Permit

Strack Inc

Accessory
Building
/ North east
side of
accessory
building

Chadd Wilson
Christopher
Lessard
Kaine Hoffman
Odum Reed
Ralph Castro

7:00 AM
2/3/2026

6:00 PM
2/8/2026

Scheduled

PER-137460
Excavation
Safety Permit

Strack Inc

Battery Ladder
/ North east
side of
accessory
building

Chadd Wilson
Christopher
Lessard
Kaine Hoffman
Odum Reed
Ralph Castro

7:00 AM
2/3/2026

6:00 PM
2/8/2026

Scheduled
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